YESHIVA OF FAR ROCKAWAY DERECH AYSON RABBINICAL SEMINARY

COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)

Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters
Registration Fee

Tuition and Fees

Housing

Food

Per Credit Charge

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters
Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

$1,000
$10,500
$2,290
$1,540
$438

$208
$712
$1,200
$2,320

$208
$1,272
$2,120
$712
$2,620
$2,320

$208
$9,712
$2,120
$712
$2,620
$2,320



COST OF ATTENDANCE (SUMMER)

Direct Costs-Summer Term
Registration Fee*

Tuition and Fees

Housing

Food

* Students that begin attendance at the start of this semester.

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term
Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

$500
$4,500
$985
$685

$104
$356
$600
$1,160

$104
$636
$1,060
$356
$1,310
$1,160

$104
$4,856
$1,060
$356
$1,310
$1,160



